
Apache Corporation
303 Veterans Aiipark Lane, #3000
Midland, TX 79705
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SEP 0 2 2016

193 1.93 1.00 1.75 3.38
RECEIVED

358
420 2.27 2.00 3.50 7:95 11.32
736 3.16 2.20 3.55 12.17 23.49
990 2.54 3.00 5.25 13.34 36.82
1245 2.55 3.90 6.83 17.40 54.23
1503 2.58 3.10 5.43 14.00 68.22
1758 2.55 2.50 4.38 11.16 7958
2059 3.01 1,70 2.98 8:95 88.33
2272 2.13 1.30 2.28 4.85 93.18.
2528 2.56 0.90 1.58 4.03 97.21
2784 2.56 0.80 1.40 3.58 100.80
3038 2.54 .0.40 0.70 1.78 102.57
3282 2.44 1.10 1.93 4.70 107.27
3474 1.92 1.60 2.80 558 112.65
3540 0.66 1.80 3.15 2.08 114.73
3796 256 6.80 11.90 30.46 145.19
3925 1.29 8.20 14.35 18.51 163.70
4096 1.71 7.30 12.78 21.85 185.55
4223 1.27 5.00 8.75 11.11 196.66
4564 3.41 9.20 16,10 5450 251.56
4650 0.86 11.8.0 20.65 17.76 26952
4821 1.71 12.60 22.05 37.71 307.03
4949 1.'28 12.70 22.23 28.45 335.47
5179 2.30 12.60 22.05 50.72 386.19
5460 2.81 12.20 21.35 59.99 446.18
5716 2.56 12.60 22.05 56.45 502.63
5972 2.56 11.90 20.83 53.31 555:94
6100 1.28 14.30 25.03 32.03 587.97
6445 3.45 12.80 22.40 77.28 665.25

Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the day of/f^>

by Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Iric.
2015


